Reliable, Energy
saving LED Floodlight
SmartBright G3 LED Floodlight
The SmartBright G3 LED Floodlight is the new successor with robust die-cast
aluminum housing suitable for general outdoor application. It delivers high efficacy
and outstanding energy savings.
Benefits
• High system efficacy

°C, duration 30 s
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Gear Number of gear units
911401867186 BVP151 LED180/CW PSU 150W SWB G3 CN - 1 unit
911401867286 BVP151 LED180/CW PSU 150W SWB G3 GM - 1 unit
911401830787 BVP151 LED300/CW PSU 250W SWB G3 CN EB 1 unit
911401830987 BVP151 LED300/CW PSU 250W SWB G3 GM EB 1 unit
911401839187 BVP151 LED300/NW PSU 250W SWB G3 GM EB 1 unit
911401864186 BVP151 LED60/CW PSU 50W SWB G3 CN - 1 unit
911401864286 BVP151 LED60/CW PSU 50W SWB G3 GM - 1 unit
911401868186 BVP151 LED240/CW PSU 200W SWB G3 CN - 1 unit
911401868286 BVP151 LED240/CW PSU 200W SWB G3 GM - 1 unit
911401866186 BVP151 LED120/CW PSU 100W SWB G3 CN - 1 unit
911401866286 BVP151 LED120/CW PSU 100W SWB G3 GM - 1 unit
911401861286 BVP151 LED12/CW PSU 10W SWB G3 GM - 1 unit
911401865186 BVP151 LED84/CW PSU 70W SWB G3 CN - 1 unit
911401865286 BVP151 LED84/CW PSU 70W SWB G3 GM - 1 unit
911401830887 BVP151 LED360/CW PSU 300W SWB G3 CN EB 2 units
911401831087 BVP151 LED360/CW PSU 300W SWB G3 GM EB 2 units
911401839287 BVP151 LED360/NW PSU 300W SWB G3 GM EB 2 units
911401863286 BVP151 LED36/CW PSU 30W SWB G3 GM - 1 unit
911401862286 BVP151 LED24/CW PSU 20W SWB G3 GM - 1 unit
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Light source

SmartBright G3 LED Floodlight
5Product family leaflet, 2026, May 13 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401867186 BVP151 LED180/CW PSU 150W SWB G3 CN 150 W
911401867286 BVP151 LED180/CW PSU 150W SWB G3 GM 150 W
911401830787 BVP151 LED300/CW PSU 250W SWB G3 CN 250 W
911401830987 BVP151 LED300/CW PSU 250W SWB G3 GM 250 W
911401839187 BVP151 LED300/NW PSU 250W SWB G3 GM 250 W
911401864186 BVP151 LED60/CW PSU 50W SWB G3 CN 50 W
911401864286 BVP151 LED60/CW PSU 50W SWB G3 GM 50 W
911401868186 BVP151 LED240/CW PSU 200W SWB G3 CN 200 W
911401868286 BVP151 LED240/CW PSU 200W SWB G3 GM 200 W
911401866186 BVP151 LED120/CW PSU 100W SWB G3 CN 100 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401866286 BVP151 LED120/CW PSU 100W SWB G3 GM 100 W
911401861286 BVP151 LED12/CW PSU 10W SWB G3 GM 10 W
911401865186 BVP151 LED84/CW PSU 70W SWB G3 CN 70 W
911401865286 BVP151 LED84/CW PSU 70W SWB G3 GM 70 W
911401830887 BVP151 LED360/CW PSU 300W SWB G3 CN 300 W
911401831087 BVP151 LED360/CW PSU 300W SWB G3 GM 300 W
911401839287 BVP151 LED360/NW PSU 300W SWB G3 GM 300 W
911401863286 BVP151 LED36/CW PSU 30W SWB G3 GM 30 W
911401862286 BVP151 LED24/CW PSU 20W SWB G3 GM 20 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401867186 BVP151 LED180/CW PSU 150W SWB G3 CN No
911401867286 BVP151 LED180/CW PSU 150W SWB G3 GM No
911401830787 BVP151 LED300/CW PSU 250W SWB G3 CN -
911401830987 BVP151 LED300/CW PSU 250W SWB G3 GM -
911401839187 BVP151 LED300/NW PSU 250W SWB G3 GM -
911401864186 BVP151 LED60/CW PSU 50W SWB G3 CN No
911401864286 BVP151 LED60/CW PSU 50W SWB G3 GM No
911401868186 BVP151 LED240/CW PSU 200W SWB G3 CN No
911401868286 BVP151 LED240/CW PSU 200W SWB G3 GM No
911401866186 BVP151 LED120/CW PSU 100W SWB G3 CN No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401866286 BVP151 LED120/CW PSU 100W SWB G3 GM No
911401861286 BVP151 LED12/CW PSU 10W SWB G3 GM No
911401865186 BVP151 LED84/CW PSU 70W SWB G3 CN No
911401865286 BVP151 LED84/CW PSU 70W SWB G3 GM No
911401830887 BVP151 LED360/CW PSU 300W SWB G3 CN -
911401831087 BVP151 LED360/CW PSU 300W SWB G3 GM -
911401839287 BVP151 LED360/NW PSU 300W SWB G3 GM -
911401863286 BVP151 LED36/CW PSU 30W SWB G3 GM No
911401862286 BVP151 LED24/CW PSU 20W SWB G3 GM No
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name
Optical cover
type
Mech. impact
protection
code
911401867186 BVP151 LED180/CW PSU 150W SWB G3
CN
Glass IK08
911401867286 BVP151 LED180/CW PSU 150W SWB G3
GM
Glass IK08
911401830787 BVP151 LED300/CW PSU 250W SWB
G3 CN
Tempered
glass
IK08
911401830987 BVP151 LED300/CW PSU 250W SWB
G3 GM
Tempered
glass
IK08
911401839187 BVP151 LED300/NW PSU 250W SWB
G3 GM
Tempered
glass
IK08
911401864186 BVP151 LED60/CW PSU 50W SWB G3
CN
Glass IK07
911401864286 BVP151 LED60/CW PSU 50W SWB G3
GM
Glass IK07
911401868186 BVP151 LED240/CW PSU 200W SWB
G3 CN
Glass IK08
911401868286 BVP151 LED240/CW PSU 200W SWB
G3 GM
Glass IK08
911401866186 BVP151 LED120/CW PSU 100W SWB
G3 CN
Glass IK08
Order Code Full Product Name
Optical cover
type
Mech. impact
protection
code
911401866286 BVP151 LED120/CW PSU 100W SWB
G3 GM
Glass IK08
911401861286 BVP151 LED12/CW PSU 10W SWB G3
GM
Glass IK07
911401865186 BVP151 LED84/CW PSU 70W SWB G3
CN
Glass IK08
911401865286 BVP151 LED84/CW PSU 70W SWB G3
GM
Glass IK08
911401830887 BVP151 LED360/CW PSU 300W SWB
G3 CN
Tempered
glass
IK08
911401831087 BVP151 LED360/CW PSU 300W SWB
G3 GM
Tempered
glass
IK08
911401839287 BVP151 LED360/NW PSU 300W SWB